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CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING RATES

Rates when paid in advance.

35¢ Per Word
$7.50 Minimum

Legal Notices:
35¢ Per Word

A service charge will be
added to all ads which
must be billed.
ADVERTISING
DEADLINE
Tuesday at 10 am

PUBLISHER'’S NOTICE:

All real estate advertising in this
newspaper is subject to the Fair
Housing Act which makes it illegal
to advertise “any preference,
limitation or discrimination based
on race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status or national
origin, or an intention, to make any
such preference, limitation or
discrimination.”  Familial ~status
includes children under the age of
18 living with parents or legal
custodians, pregnant women and
people securing custody of children
under 18.

This  newspaper will not
knowingly accept any advertising
for real estate which is in violation
of the law. Our readers are
hereby informed that all dwellings
advertised in this newspaper are
available on an equal opportunity
basis. To complain of
discrimination, call HUD toll-free at
1-800-669-9777.  The toll-free
telephone number for the hearing
impaired is 1-800-927-9275.

EQUALHOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

FORSALEj

FOR SALE

444 Lake Dam Rd-- $55,900
Blackwell, Tx --Lake lease from the
City of Sweetwater and taxes from
Coke Co & Nolan Co Home has a
dock down at the water and all
appliances and furniture convey
with the house 3br/1.5 bath, dog
run, patio and covered double
garage for parking vehicles or boat.
Great for the weekend hunting trip
or for a weekend fishing trip! San
Angelo Real Estate Office (325)
942-5478 or Janie Thomas cell (325)
277-7653.

29-tnc

Fish Fridays!
Catfish or Shrimp
AIll the Fixin’s
$8.99
per plate

CINDY’S

409 W. 10th
Robert Lee
453-9200

( FOR SALE |

FOR SALE OR RENT
3br/2ba house in Robert Lee.
Call 763-7843 for more information.
41-tnc

(FOR RENT)

BRONTE MINI STORAGE
Has storage buildings for rent.
473-2221, 473-0409.

45-tnc
NEWLY REMODELED, FULLY
FURN.
2BR,/ 1BA, w/ Lg Patio w/
upstairs deck. Located in quiet area
outside Robert Lee. (817)-312-6149.
45-tnc
NEWLY REMODELED
2BR, 2BA, UNFURN MOBILE
HOME IN A QUIET LOCATION.
LG PORCH W/FENCING (817)-
312-6149.
45-tnc

WILL SIT WITH THE

ELDERLY
325/763-1570.
Will do light housekeeping,

45-2twp

Day or night.

(MIscELLANEOUS)

GENERAL CONTRACTING
Call
information about services.
Kenneth Prine (325) 453-2339.
27-tnc
NEED PASTURE
For 20-25 cows. GCall William

Handyman. for more

4 Fincher at 325-812-1705. Address:
® 8451 FM 2034, Robert Lee.

42-5tp
WANTING TO BUY
Young family looking for rural
Coke county property to raise our
children on. Willing to trade home
in San Angelo. 325-895-0079.
22-tnc

(HELP WANTED )

CNA’S NEEDED
for Sterling County Nursing
Home. Starting wages $12.00/hour
plus shift differentials and mileage
allowance. Excellent retirement and
msurance. Call Ashley Porter or
Amanda Arispe at 325-378-2134.

49-tnc
KINDER HEARTS
FT RN/LVN-Night Needed in
Robert Lee. (866) 778-5778 or
www.kinderhearts.com
44-4tc
PUBLIC NOTICE
Coke County is accepting
applications for an Assistant Auditor.
Applications can be picked up at
the Coke County Judge’s Office or
the Auditor’s Office  in the
Courthouse. Applications must be
received by May 18, 2015 at 9:00
a.m..
Coke

County is an Equal

SOUTHLAND TERRACE! 3
Bedroom 2 Bath Brick & Frame
Home in Southland Terrace with
Double Carport/Storage! Covered
patio area with more storage/
workshop or hobby room! Chain
link fenced backyard! $89,900!!!

=

EQUAL HOUSING

Becky Clendennen

Owner/Broker

Concho Realty

Office 653-4535

www.conchorealty.com

MOUNTAIN CREEK HEIGHTS
ADDITION! Beautiful views from
this Brick Home on Overland Trail! 3
Large Bedrooms with 2 Baths and
Hobby room off Kitchen! Fireplace,
Built-ins & Vaulted Ceiling in Living
Area! Golf Course Access!
$125,000!

nnnn

Home 453-4748
Cell 650-9729

% AUCTION %

Saturday May 16" — 11 AM SHARP

SWEETWATER, TEXAS
NOLAN COUNTY COLISEUM ANNEX BUILDING
220 Coliseum Drive

Attention Serious Collectors - Collection of Antique
Colt And Winchester Guns and Others!!

Plays Beautifully!

A Very Rare Antique Large “Regina™ Metal Disc Music Box —
~ Must See! * Antique “Mills” 5¢ Cherry
Front Slot Machine * Antique Carved Oak Secretary with
Bewvel Mirror and Paw Feet * Rare Antique “Ithaca”™ Calendar
Clock * Large Diamond Rings * Leaded Glass Lamps * Cut
Crystal. ANTIQUE GUNS -
Revolving Rifle * A Very Rare Antique 1866 “Winchester”
Yellow Boy Saddle Ring Carbine * A Rare Antique 1873
“Winchester” Rifle * Rare Antique 1887 “Winchester” Lever
Action Shotgun * Rare Antique “Colt™ Single Action Six
Shooter Pistol * Rare Antique “Remington” Elliott Pepper Box
Pistol * Rare Antique 1851 “Colt” Navy Single Action Pistol *
And Other Antique Guns!

ANTIQUE GOLD & SILVER COINS - Very Rare 1844-D $2 %

A Very Rare Antique 1855 “Colt™

Dahlonega Gold * 1922 $20 Gold * 1879 $5 Gold * Antique
Morgan, Peace & Carson Silver Dollars * Rare 1899 $5 Indian
Note. And Other Antigue Gold 8 Silver Coins! Doors Open

at 8am Day of Sale for Viewing, Auction Begins at 11am

Sharp! Building is Climate Controlled with Comfortable

Seating. Bring Cash or Check with Proper 1.D.
Announcements Made Day of Sale Supersede All Other
Advertisement. 10% Buyer’s Premium.
Auctioneer Michael Miears TX. Lic. #12703
405-381-3402 Don’t Miss This Auction!!!
Visit Our Website For A Partial Listing And

Pictures: www.michaelmiearsauction.com

ASHCARSON REAL ESTATE

453-514.4. OFFICE * 21 E 6TH STREET * ROBERT LEE, TX

JOE ASH °* 473-0164

www.amcwesttexasranches.com

Beautiful 3 BR/2B Brick Home with swimming pool-Bath house with kitchen and covered
area for relaxation - Approx. 3000 sq. ft. privacy fenced, large oak trees, close to school and golf
course, many interior and exterior amenities.
3 BR/2BA Home close to school, 1800 sq. ft. +/-, living area, large bedrooms, large backyard
with concrete patio, shingle siding with composition roof; hardwood floors, large living area, pier

& heam construction, garage attached. House needs some repairs.
Large House, 380.801 ac. of ranchland NW of Robert Lee, with Great Hunting

1,120 acres - 1

/4 of minerals sold with property, good hunting $1,350/acre

1,122 acres - High Fenced, Exotics sold with property, excellent water
29 Acres - Highway frontage. Used for hunting or commercial use.
4.67 Acres - Close to Robert Lee, New Modular Home, Water Well,

Carport, New Fences,
Other Tracts Available

Houses - 3 BR/1 1/2 BA - Good Repair in Bronte
Robert Lee - 2 BR/2 BA - updated inside & out, many amenities

Cedar Cove - 3 BR/2B Beautifully Landscaped

Opportunity Employer
44-2tc
WAITRESS NEEDED
Come by in person Red Barn,
211 N. State in Bronte.

44-2tc
PUBLIC NOTICE
Coke County is accepting
applications  for Bronte Park

Caretaker. The salary for this job
will be $22,318. Applications may
be picked up at the Judge’s Office in
the Coke County Courthouse and
returned by May 26, 2015 at 9:00
am.. Coke County is an Equal
Opportunity Employer
45-2tc

NURSES UNLIMITED, INC.

Is seeking attendants in the
Robert Lee and Bronte area to assist
clients in the home with personal

care, meal prep, and light
housekeeping.  Part time. E.O.L.
Call 1-888-589-0642.
45-3tc
[ Bob Fuazees 9440000

473-6603

1
OX(L DO
Deflooding &
Carpet Cleaning
(oY o)

24 hr. Emergency
Water Damage Service

—_—

Your News!
0-e@wcc.net

BRONTE HEALTH

& REHAB CENTER
Now Taking
Applications for the
following positions.

Weekend RN

Supervisor

Saturday & Sunday
8 hours each day

PRN Laundry &
Housekeeping

Laundry

Saturday & Sunday
2 pm to 7 pm

PRN Cook’s
Helper
Full Time CNA

6 am to 6 pm

Full Time CNA

6 pm to 6 am

PRN LVN

Days and Nights

PRN Cook
Apply in person at
900 S. State Street

Bronte, Texas,
or online at

www.brontehrc.net
EOE

M&M WATER WELL
SERVICE

Electric Pumps « Solar Pumps « Windmills

Mike Pentecost
(325) 450-0835 Cell

Matthew Komechak
(325) 450-3512 Cell

(325) 453-2329 Office

Farm & Ranch,

Commercial & Residential

11 1

Real Estate

Texas General
Certified Appraiser
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